________________________________________________________________________
UM3204
4-Bit Bidirectional Voltage-Level Translator for
Open-Drain and Push-Pull Application
    UM3204H CSP12 1.9×1.4
                               UM3204Q QFN14 3.5×3.5
UM3204QS QFN14 3.5×3.5

UM3204
Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM3204H CSP12 1.9×1.4 AAB
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3204Q QFN14 3.5×3.5 UM3204Q
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3204QS QFN14 3.5×3.5 UM3204QS
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3204UE TSSOP14  UM3204UE
3000pcs/13Inch
Tape & Reel
UM3204QT QFN12 1.7×2.0 AP4
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
Over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted)